
HT-V1000 Skid Steer Loader

Model:HT-V1000
Rated Power (KW)
Operating Weight

Rated Operating Capacity
Ground Pressure (Rubber)

Auxiliary Std Flow
Rotating speed (Rpm)

Noise (Db)
Emissions Tier 

Engine Cooling
Engine Fuel

Displacement
Number of Cylinders

Tipping Load
Travel Speed

Travel Speed - Reverse
Fuel Tank

Hydraulic oil tank capacity
Pump Capacity

System Relief @ Quick Couplers

18.4(25Hp)
1538 Kg
454 kg

2800 Kg/m²
45 L/Min

2800
≤95

EU NRM 97/68/EC Stage 5
EPA Tier 4 Final

Liquid
Diesel
1.131 L

3
1315 KG
5.8 Km/h
3.9 Km/h

25 L
22 L

45 L/ Min
200 Bar

Key Specifications

Engine

Performance

Capacities

Hydraulic System
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Attachments 
for Mini Steer Loader
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